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Direction
Clementi Int — Ang Mo Kio Int

66 stops

Open route schedule

Clementi Int

Ntuc Fairprice

Blk 365

Sch Of Science & Tech

Dover Stn Exit B

Opp SP Sma

Opp S'pore Poly

Opp Acs Independent

Opp ACS Boarding Sch

Fairfield Meth Pr Sch

Ayer Rajah Ind Est

Opp PSB Science Pk Bldg

Opp Science Pk

Bef Telok Blangah Hill Pk

Opp Alexandra Pt

Opp Alexandra Retail Ctr

Aft Alexandra Rd

Yeo's Bldg

Opp Telok Blangah Stn

Bef Chr Community Chapel

Bef Seah Im Rd

Route schedule
Clementi Int — Ang Mo Kio Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Clementi Int

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
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Harbourfront Stn Exit A

Opp Vivocity

Bef Mt Faber Lodge

Opp Keppel DP Blk 519

St. Teresa's Ch

Opp Melati Blk 2

OPP Kampong Bahru Ter

Aft Hosp Dr

Outram Pk Stn Exit F/Sgh

Bef Pearl'S Hill Terr

Aft Chinatown Stn Exit D

Clarke Quay Stn Exit E

Old Hill St Police Stn

Stamford Ct

Smu

Sch of the Arts

Peace Ctr

Selegie Ctr

Little India STN Exit A

Kk Women & Children Hosp

Opp Parish Of Christ Ch

United Sq/Bef Novena Stn

Opp Novena Ch

Novena Lodge

Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Tan Tong Meng Twr

Old Police Academy

S'pore Polo Club

AFT Andrew Rd



Macritchie Reservoir

ST. Theresa'S Hme

Opp Shunfu Est

Bef Thomson Ridge

Upp Thomson Stn Exit 5

Bef Windsor Pk Rd

Opp Flame Tree Pk

Opp Faber Gdn

Bef Ang Mo Kio Ave 1

Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 2

Blk 244

Mayflower SEC Sch

Opp Ang Mo Kio Pr Sch

Blk 129

Blk 700b

Ang Mo Kio Int



Direction
Ang Mo Kio Int — Clementi Int

68 stops

Open route schedule

Ang Mo Kio Int

Blk 324

Blk 209

Ang Mo Kio Pr Sch

OPP Mayflower SEC Sch

Opp Blk 244

BEF Ang mo kio avenue 2

Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 1

Faber Gdn

Flame Tree Pk

Aft Windsor Pk Rd

Upp Thomson Stn Exit 2

Bef Jln Todak

Thomson Cc

Shunfu Est

OPP ST. Theresa'S Hme

Mt Alvernia Hosp

AFT TOA Payoh Rise

SLF Cplx

Opp S'pore Polo Club

Opp Old Police Academy

Thomson Flyover

Opp Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Novena Lodge

Novena Stn

Route schedule
Ang Mo Kio Int — Clementi Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Ang Mo Kio Int

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
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Opp United Sq

Parish Of Christ Ch

Opp KK Women & Child Hosp

Little India Stn

Opp Rochor Stn

OPP Nafa Campus 3

OPP Bencoolen STN Exit B

City Hall Stn Exit B

Opp The Treasury

Boat Quay

Opp Hong Lim Cplx

Opp Sri Mariamman Tp

Aft Kreta Ayer Rd

Bef The Pinnacle@Duxton

Blk 3

BEF Kampong Bahru Ter

Melati Blk 2

Opp St. Teresa's Ch

Keppel DP Blk 519

Opp Mt Faber Lodge

Harbourfront Stn/Vivocity

Opp Harbourfront Int

Caribbean at Keppel Bay

Opp Chr Community Chapel

Telok Blangah Stn

Opp Yeo's Bldg

Alexandra Retail Ctr

Alexandra Pt



Aft Hortpark

Normanton Pk

Science Pk

PSB Science Pk Bldg

Opp Ayer Rajah Ind Est

Opp Fairfield Meth Pr Sch

Acs Independent

S'pore Poly

SP Sma

Dover Stn Exit A

Opp Sch Of Science & Tech

Blk 410

Blk 455

Clementi Stn Exit A

Clementi Int

166 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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